
ARGAN
SINGLE

design Centro Ricerche Flou
2011

Bed in a contemporary style. It has a high headboard with a padded 
upholstery, embellished by decorative folds. Available with box -spring
base Comfort, fi xed base h 25 cm. , storage base or base with electrical
movements. The covers are completely removable and supplied in
fabric, leather and Ecopelle. 
The four cylindrical feet can be in aluminium color or covered in
fabric, leather or Ecopelle.



STORAGE BASE
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE

STORAGE BASE SIDE OPENING
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE

BASE H25
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE
ELECTRICALLY POWERED ADJUSTABLE SLATS

BOX-SPRING BASE COMFORT

ARGAN SINGLE
design Centro Ricerche Flou 2011 BASES AND MATTRESS SUPPORT

OUTER SIZES

SIZE IN CM.

210

9,5
34

108 - 128

128

210

9,5
35

108 - 128

128

217

9,5
35

108 - 128

128

217

9,5
35

108 - 128

128



ARGAN 2
SINGLE

design Centro Ricerche Flou
2017

Bed in a contemporary style. It has a high headboard with a padded 
upholstery, embellished by decorative folds. 
Available with box -spring base Comfort, fi xed base h 25 cm. , storage 
base or base with electrical movements.
The covers are completely removable and supplied in fabric, leather 
and Ecopelle. 



STORAGE BASE
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE

STORAGE BASE SIDE OPENING
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE

BASE H25
ADJUSTABLE SLATTED BASE
ORTHOPAEDIC SURFACE
ELECTRICALLY POWERED ADJUSTABLE SLATS

BOX-SPRING BASE COMFORT

ARGAN 2 SINGLE
design Centro Ricerche Flou 2017 BASES AND MATTRESS SUPPORT

OUTER SIZES

SIZE IN CM.

210

9,5
35

108 - 128

128

217

9,5
35

108 - 128

128

217

9,5
35

108 - 128

128

210

9,5
34

108 - 128

128


